



Takoma Park Task Force

Questions Responses 40



Takoma Park, MD Reimagining Public Safety Task Force

The City of Takoma Park is seeking the support of community members, non-profit leaders, local business owners, educators, and many more talented individuals in Takoma Park who can help us make recommendations to make our community a safer and more livable city that serves all residents. If you are interested, please apply to be a part of the Task Force by February 5, 2021. The City will plan to host an information session on January 26th at 6:30pm for our community to learn more about the process and purpose of the Task Force.

The Task Force will work together for the next few months to create a set of recommendations on Public Safety as whole. Those recommendations will be sent to the City Council for approval by June 4th. If you have

	Name:							
	Short answer text							
	Email· *	Ð	Tr		Þ			
https	://docs.google.com/forms/d	/1yI_Sj9uaO3dcNy0aQhbiE	EfVoEwLtnt9LcZ5dNUxgT	JA/edit			1/	

•

Short answer text				
Contact: *				
Short answer text				
Address: *				
Long answer text				
Ward: *				
Short answer text				
Organization/Affilia Short answer text	ation (If comm	nunity member, p	please note): *	
Employer:				
Short answer text				
Race/Ethnicity:				
Short answer text				
(+)	Ð	Тт		

Age:

Short answer text

After section 1 Continue to next section

Section 2 of 2

Short Answers

*

•

150 words or less

Why are you interested in joining the Task Force to Reimagine Public Safety? *

Long answer text

How can you serve as ambassador to your community for this process, both sharing insights * from your community with the Task Force and sharing information from the Task Force with your community?

Long answer text

Are you able to participate in regular Task Force meetings over the next two months? The Task * Force will meet approximately every 1-2 weeks, with subcommittee meetings as necessary.

Τr.

) Yes

) No

 \oplus

Ð

If you answered "No" or "Other" to the last comment, please further explain.

Short answer text

How would you define success for the Task Force?

Long answer text

Applications will be reviewed by a Steering Committee made up of member from the staff and council of the City of Takoma Park, with facilitation from lead facilitators at LINK Strategic Partners and Expectant Advisory, LLC. Approximately 15 representatives will be selected for the Task Force and notified and voted on by the City Council within 2 weeks of applications closing.

Description (optional)